



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	58338045000	SCREW TYPE FILTER LC4'		1.00
4	0015060253	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8		3.00
12	54313025000	HOLLOW SCREW M10 X 1		2.00
20	58038005000	OIL FILTER LONG		1.00
21	58530041000	OIL FILTER COVER GASKET 2001		1.00
22	58030008700	OIL FILTER COVER 2001		1.00
30	58538052044	OIL L.OIL FIL.-OIL COOL.1110MM		1.00
31*	58538043044	OIL L. JUNC.B.-ENGI.CASE L 04		1.00
32	58538046044	OIL L. JUNC.B.-CRANK SH. 300MM		1.00
33	58538044044	OIL L. JUNC.B.-ENGI.CASE 260MM		1.00
34	58538045044	OIL L. JUNC.B-CLUTCH C. 465MM		1.00
35	58538054044	OIL L. FRAME-JUNC.BOX 91MM 01		1.00
44	58038030000	BANJO BOLT M8 X 1 DIN7643		4.00
45	0603082131	COPPER Gask.DIN7603- 8.2X13X1		4.00
46	0603100141	sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1	ONLY FOR LC4 ADVENTURE	2.00
47	0603821220	COPPER GASKET 8,2X12X2 MM 2001		4.00
49	0603101420	COPPER GASKET 10,2X14X2 MM 01		2.00

50	58538041000	OIL FILT.COVER M10X1 RALLYE 01		1.00
51	0770400025	O-RING 40,00X2,50 NBR 70		1.00
52	58538043000	MICRO FILTER HOUSING RALLYE 01		1.00
53	59038046000	OIL FILTER SHORT		1.00
55	0015050123	HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=8		2.00
56	58538043010	RUBBER RING 45/52/16		1.00
57	58338091100	OILPRESSURE SWITCH 03		1.00
58	0603100141	sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1	ONLY FOR LC4 ADVENTURE	1.00
61	58538010000	RUBBER GROMMET 20X11/M6X18 01		1.00
62	43205062100	silentbloc 20x15-M6x10-(1)	ONLY FOR USA	1.00
63	58538050000	BRACKET FOR MICRO FILTER 2001		1.00
64	0934060003	Hex. nut DIN 934 M6		1.00
66	0902060083	Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8		1.00
67	50233041000	Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK		1.00

\* = New part